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DeKalb County Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

Mandatory Prime/LSBE Vendor Meeting & Video Conferencing 
10:00 a.m. until 11:00 a.m. and 2:00 p.m. until 3:00 p.m. Sessions 

Date: Wednesday, October 29, 2025, 
2025 Sign-In Sheet 

       Company Name 
Representative 

Name 
Telephone Email 

Bidder/ 

Proposer 
Status 

LSBE 

(Y/N) 

Plan to Respond 

to a solicitation? 

Interested Solicitation 

 Georgia Sewer 

and Storm LLC 

 Danielle 

Remely 

 470-589-

1443 

gss@gasewerstorm.com Undecided Y Undecided 2025-070-ITB 

 Amtech Drives, 

Inc 

 Steve 

Peters 

470-696-9897 speters@amtechdrives.com  

Subcontractor N 

Yes 
2025-117-RFP 

 Lakeshore 

Engineering 

 Jeff 

Laurion 

404-355-3976 

 

jlaurion@lakeshoreengineering.c

om 

 

Prime N 

Undecided 
2025-117-RFP 

 Engiron 

Solutions LLC 

  Jonathan 

Reeves 

770-314-4403 

 

Jonathan@engironsolutions.com 

Subcontractor      Y  

Yes 2025-111-ITB 

 Profile 

Marketing & 

Public Relations 

LLC 

    Joye  Burton 

404-809-6408 

joye@profilegroupllc.com Prime 

Y 

 Yes 
2025-126-ITB 

Superb Pressure 

Washing 

 Regina 

Tademy 

678-272-0347 

 

     info@superbpw.com 

Subcontractor 

Y 

Yes 
N/A 



 

 Flex 

LANDSCAPING 

management 

 DaMali 

Sullivan 

678-629-9087 

damaliflexlandscaping@gmail.co

m 

Prime 

N 

       Yes 
2025-123-ITB 

 CALADON Inc.  Major 

Callaway 

770-605-2049 

major@caladoninc.com  

Prime N 

         Yes 
2025-121-ITB, 2025-142-
RFP 

 Arcadis 
 Joi 

Crawley 

770-384-6530 Joi.Crawley@arcadis.com Undecided 

N 

       Yes 
2025-117-RFP 

Gokage services  Alex J 678-651-9836 

Gokagedrivers@gmail.com  

Prime Y 

Yes 
N/A 

Cooper and 

Company 

General 

Contractors Inc 

 Harrison 

Cooper 

770-888-2650 

bids@coopergc.com Prime 

N 

   Undecided 
2025-142-RFP 

 Gokage Services 

LLC 

 Chantelle 

Johnson 

678-651-7254 

gokageservices@gmail.com Prime 

Y 

Yes 
N/A 

 RK Reeves & 

Associates, Inc. 

 Corine G 

Walker 

 770-841-

9315 Cell 678-

894-1969 

corine@rkreeves.com Undecided 

Y 

Undecided 
N/A 

 CGI Capital LLC 

dba Redline Gear 

Cleaning 

 Geoffrey 

Mishkin 

978-460-3596 

geoff.mishkin@redlinegearcleani

ng.com 

Prime 

N 

Yes 
2025-141-ITB    

 ALIF 

TRANSPORT, 

INC. 

 HASSAN 

ALHASSAN 

404-399-9339 

info@aliftransport.com Subcontractor 

Y 

Undecided 
N/A 



 

Alliance 

Strategies 

Consulting, LLC 

 Johnafel 

Crowe 

404-971-7516 

jcrowe@allianceswin.com Subcontractor 

Y 

 Yes 
2025-126-ITB 

 Logistics Surge 

LLC 

 Mohamed 

Hassan 

404-399-7697 

info@LogisticsSurge.com  

Undecided N 

 

Undecided N/A 

 Ourway 

Dementia 

Services 

 Peggy 

Goeller 

470-910-7983 

Info@ourwayhealthcare.com  

 

 Prime 

Y 

Yes 
N/A 

 Unique Threads  Sheriff 

Muse-Ariyoh 

240-505-4679 

 

info@uniquethreadscollection.co

m 

 

 Prime Y 

 No 
N/A 

 CGI Capital LLC  Ian Goodwin 954-646-5360 

ian.goodwin@redlinegearcleanin

g.com 

 Prime 

N 

 Yes 
N/A 

 Builders 

Technology 

Source 

 Elizabeth 

B 

404-542-4280 

services@builderstechnologysou

rce.com 

Subcontractor 

Y 

Undecided 
N/A 

 HB&C Ltdl, LLC Kim Tataris 678-478-9131 

kim@hbandc.com Subcontractor 

Y 

 Yes 
2025-121-ITB 

 MKC Sparkle 

Shine Power 

Wash 

 Robert 

Criss 

404-626-6997 

rwcj@bellsouth.net Subcontractor 

N 

Yes 

 2025-142-RFP 

 AMTECH 

DRIVES INC 

 NIRAJ 

THAKER 

470-421-7328 

nirajt@amtechdrives.com Subcontractor 

N 

Yes 
N/A 

 711 Execs 

Consulting 

Group LLC 

 Alison 

Hose 

404-922-0277 

alisonh@711execscg.com Subcontractor 

N 

N/A 
N/A 



 

MKC Sparkle 

Shine Power 

Wash 

 Robert 

Criss 

404 626-6997 

rwcj@bellsouth.net Subcontractor 

N 

Yes 
2025-142-RFP 

IDS GLOBAL. INC  SAM 

WILLIAMS 

770-364-7914 

sam.williams@idsglobal.com Undecided 

Y 

Undecided 
        N/A 

Graham & 

Associates, Inc. 

 Kimberly 

Chambers 

470-689-3855 

kchambers@grahampm.com Subcontractor 

Y 

Undecided 
2025-117-RFP 

KLS Workforce 

Solutions 

 Calvin 

Green 

404-502-9143 

cgreen@klsworkforcesolutions.c

om 

Subcontractor 

Y 

Undecided 
            N/A 

LION Safety 

Solutions 

 Lindsay 

Rose 

859-777-3045 

lrose@lionprotects.com Prime 

N 

Yes 
           N/A 

Co-Pilot 

Levitation LLC 

 Jamal 

Brady 

404-449-3698 

copilotlevitation@gmail.com Prime 

N 

Yes 
2025-055-RFP 

 Vernell Barnes, 

Architect, Inc. 

 Vernell E. 

Barnes 

770-605-9829 

vbarnes_arch@comcast.net Undecided 

Y 

Undecided 
        N/A 

                                       
                              2025-117-RFP Design Build 
                              2025-142-RFP Fire Station        
                             2025-141-ITB   Inspection   
                             2025-126-ITB Consultant Services               
  2025-121-ITB North Transfer  
  2025-141-ITB ITB Inspection  
                 
                 
 
 

All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates 



 

Each prime contractor must investigate and independently verify an LSBE's qualifications and ability to perform the service or work at issue. – "DeKalb 
First” Local Small Business Enterprise Ordinance, Section 2-207 


